%/

301665
301666
301667 | (DHB60
301668
301669

301660
301661
301662
301663
301664

Mounting

5440115 Utgava/Edition 07

Dismounting

If you need to re-position, bend out the flaps before
placing the tube back in the pole foundation

®

Det ar lampligt att denna information

overlamnas till anvandaren av anlaggningen.

@B

It is appropriate that this information
is passed on to the users of the installation.




301660/301665_A160 Plate

Screwkit 5439663

Mini Ikonic
M6x30 3 pcs.
6,4x12x1,6 3 pcs.

Minicubiks
M6X12 2 pcs.
6,4x12x1,6 2 pcs.

Tomorrow
M6X30 3 pcs.
6,4x12x1,6 3 pcs.

Bracket dismounting: Choose a threaded hole positioned over the foundation

301661/301666_A170 Plate

Screwkit 5439665

Miniblinker / Mini Moai
M6x40 4 pcs.
6,4x12x1,6 4 pcs.

Microreef Bollard
M5x25 4 pcs.
5,3x10x1 4 pcs.

Microreef Head Only

M4x12 2 pcs.
4,3x9x0,8 2 pcs.
Minicolumn

Fjord

M6x30 3 pcs.
6,4x12x1,6 3 pcs.

Bracket dismounting: Choose a threaded hole positioned over the foundation

301662/301667_3180 Plate

Screwkit 5439666

Blinker Cubiks Moai
M8x40 4 pcs.
10,5x20x2 12 pcs.

Minireef Bollard
M8x30 4 pcs.
10,5x20x2 4 pcs.

Minireef Head only
M6X20 4 pcs.
6,4x12x1,6 8 pcs.

Tonight 200
M8x40 3 pcs.
10,5x20x2 9 pcs.

Bracket dismounting: Choose a threaded hole positioned over the foundation

301663/301668_J190 Plate

Screwkit 5439667 (@60) T80
Screwkit 5441188 (2108)

lkonic /T
M8X35 3 pcs.

On Ground

M10X16 3 pcs.

10,5x20x2 3 pcs.

Vivita/Verda @60
M10X16 3 pcs.
10,5x20x2 9 pcs.

Vivita/Verda @108
M10X16 3 pcs.
10,5x20x2 3 pcs.

301664/301669_240 Plate

Screwkit 5439668

Mega Cubiks
M8X45 4 pcs.
8,4x16x1,6 4 pcs.

Reef Bollard / Tonight 250
M8x40 4 pcs.
8,4x16x1,6 4 pcs.

Reef Head Only

M8x25 4 pcs. /

8,4x16x1,6 4 pcs.

Bracket dismounting: Choose a threaded hole positioned over the foundation



